Juravinski Hospital —
and Cancer Centre
FOul"ldation EVENT HOME REGISTER

—==22"N strike Out Cancer

Family Bowling Event

o

NOVEMBER 27, 3-5 PM

Bring us one step closer to our goal
by making a donation

DONATE TODAY

REGISTER TEAM REGISTRATION CONTACTUS
as an individual form or join a team with your questions

SHARE 2022 Strike Out Cancer Bowling Event
w &N o | N CAMPAIGN GOAL: $5,000

100% 53,177

(CANCER]

Webster Financial is proud to be the new lead sponsor of
the Strike Out Cancer bowling event, which was started MAKE A GIFT!
by Sharon Bradwell over 10 years ago with sole objective
of raising funds for the fight against cancer. The Webster
Financial team lead by Andrew and Dave Webster have
been asked to organize this years event and we are

TEAM HONOR ROLL

extremely excited to be taking over this amazing DOOLEY o0
opportunity in order to carry on the tradition. SIERES

MEN WITH EEL
Similarly to years past, we are looking for individuals to BALLS
organize teams of 4-6 bowlers. The goal of every a
participant is to raise a minimum of $100. In return, the IE;LI.
sponsors will cover all of the cost of bowling, food and S
prizes.

TOP FUNDRAISERS

We are looking to bring together families, friends, clients
and anyone who would like to participate. We are Individual Participant
honoured to be asked to carry this torch and we are so KERRY VINCENT
excited to see you all out there. 5200

BROBTIITE



Sponsors
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TOP DONORS
( 2 l nc Manulife Insuance

Cerben Resl Estate and Developm...

Purdon Real Estate
Ron Mumray

Judy Ambrose

FULL DONOR LIST

& MISSION35
4 MORTGAGI

20
GES

IT'S VITALTO CAREg

Charitable

Name Gift Amount
Adam $50.00
Alan & Bonnie Sornberger $100.00
Alex Secore $100.00
Andy, Osai, Max & Ari $400.00
Anonymous $50.00
Anonymous Unavailable by Donor Request
Aunty Chanty $50.00
AW $1,000.00
Brady & Jack Young $25.00
Carben Real Estate and Development $450.00
Cyrus Zahedi $100.00
Daniel Guest $100.00
Diki McElhinney $100.00
Donna Tweedell $100.00
Dooley Steiners $250.00
Emmy, Jess, Carter, Rob $250.00

Ethan $50.00



Name
Garnet Webster
Grace Bryce
Greg Knox

lan

In memory of Papa Sian Ken Tim

Jan Anderson

Jane Rostic
Jonathan & Ashley Keen Therien
Josh Rotstein

Judy Ambrose
Justin Murray

King Lew and Fam
Larmand Family
Lynda Ellison
Manulife Insurance
Matt Ferro

Megan

Megan Webster
Michael Pew

Millers

Mr. Colin J Brush
Mr. Mike Webster
Mr. Owen McElhinney
Ms. Kerry Vincent
Ms. Megan Giajnorio
Ms. Sandra Donelle
Nathan Ferro

Nima McElhinney
Purdon Real Estate
Purdon Real Estate
Rebecca Ellison

Ron Murray

Sol

Gift Amount

$102.50
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Unavailable by Donor Request

$50.00
$25.00
$150.00
$50.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$75.00
$500.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$200.00
$50.00
$50.00
$150.00
$200.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$400.00
$600.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00



Name
Sophia Sidiropoulos
Sornberger Family
Susan McElhinney
Teo
Teo Marin
Christopher Johnson
Rob Tuite

Gift Amount

$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$150.00



